
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-905

Fri, 06 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 TEST International Nuclear Cooperation  Kulikov E.G., Kosilov A.N.  E-411
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  B-221
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Foresight Research of Science and Innovations  Putilov A.V.  dep.72
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Ageev A.I., Kireev V.S., Abramov V.I.,

Yushkov E.S., Haritonov V.V., Tupchienko V.A., Silenko A.N., Novohatko I.M., Komarov S.I.
 dep.72

Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Nuclear Knowledge Management  Kulikov E.G., Kosilov A.N.  B-212st
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Elect International and Legal Aspects Of Nuclear Nonproliferation  Kulikov E.G.

 B-221
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Elect Principles of Record, Control, and Protection of Nuclear Materials

 Glebov V.B.  K-206
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Organizations and Organizational Behavior Theory  Novohatko I.M.  B-215
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ” Competitive Edge of Advanced Modern

High-Tech”  Sorokin D.E., Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A.  B-216
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Admissibility of Nuclear Technology Use”

 Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A., Sorokin D.E.  dep.72
Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Elect Science Practice Seminar ”Economics and Culture of Nuclear and Radiation

Safety”  Sorokin D.E., Budanov I.A., Kleyner G.B.  dep.72
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  Haritonov V.V.  K-205
Tue, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Industry Economics (Advanced Level)  Haritonov V.V.  407
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Organizations and Organizational Behavior Theory  Novohatko I.M.  B-217
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Tupchienko V.A., Silenko A.N.,

Novohatko I.M., Komarov S.I., Kireev V.S., Abramov V.I., Ageev A.I., Yushkov E.S.,
Haritonov V.V.  dep.72


